T
M
P T
M
2
P P
M
P

COPY THIS PAGE, FILL IN AND SEND US
M3/ 110bar/ EV08-2B 24V/ 4.2cc/ DC 2kW 24V/ Y/ Y/ FR 6L/min/ C8H/ W02; 2xW05; 2xRH06011 24V
Ordering example:
Rated Power
Rated Voltage
Rated Current
Operation Mode
Excitation
Protection
Insulation
Weight
Char. Curve
Rotation
Rated Speed
1,5 kW
12 V
180 A
S2 - 4 min
Compound
IP 44
F
6.8 kg / 7.1 kg
C12 B01
C.W.D.E
-12700 min
DCM 1,5/1,2/27
S2
n
?
S3
U
I
P
C12 B01
0 2 4 6 8 10 12 N.m
500
1000